




Attendee Report:
Report Generated:
2/12/18 3:46 PM EST
Webinar ID Duration # Registered # Attended
480-875-947 1 hour 8 minutes 39 32

Attendee Details
Attended Last Name First Name Email Address
Yes Aultman Larry laultman@itintact.com
Yes Austin Craig craig_austin@windsorsolutions.com
Yes Ball KL kball@epsdi.com
Yes Butter David david.butter@gcomsoft.com
Yes Casselman Scott scasselman@accela.com
Yes Cristofari Marco marco@e24x7inc.us
Yes Diamond Linda linda.diamond@erg.com
Yes Escalante Cristina ce@tsl.io
Yes Godiksen David david.godiksen@npsols.com
Yes Gorman Paul paul.gorman@npsols.com
Yes Gutta Santosh santosh.gutta@gcomsoft.com
Yes Hill Susan susan.hill@vertiba.com
Yes Holland Milissa Milissa.Holland@CoastalCloud.us
Yes Jeng Tony Tony_Jeng@enfoTech.com
Yes Johnson Jodi jjohnson@alltechconsulting.com
Yes King Brian Brian.King@Carahsoft.com
Yes Kirk Erik erik@poolemckinley.com
Yes Langmaid Adam adam.langmaid@erg.com
Yes Liem Charlie liem.charlie@gmail.com
Yes Linton Olivia olinton@kyrasolutions.com
Yes Martin Greg Greg.martin@northhighland.com
Yes Meyer John john.meyer@vertiba.com
Yes Olsen Tod tod.olsen@visualvault.com
Yes Orr Daniel daniel.orr@salesforce.com
Yes Parris Joel jmparris@smartronix.com



Yes Patel Bhavik bpatel@kyrasolutions.com
Yes Perconti Brian brian@perdasys.com
Yes Poussard Matthew mpoussard@jdsoft.com
Yes Pring Mike Mike.Pring@erg.com
Yes Reiling Bob Bobreiling@fairfaxdatasystems.com
Yes Sweeny David dsweeny@deloitte.com
Yes Thompson Jennifer jennifer.thompson@basicgov.com
No Bargeer Abid abid@gcomsoft.com
No ELKHOURY DIANE diane.elkhoury@coastalcloud.us
No Hicks David david.hicks@dep.state.fl.us
No Johnston Rick Rick.johnston@infor.com
No Nambiar Rajesh raj@rndgtech.com
No Pendleton Steve steve.pendleton@visualvault.com
No Reese Jeffrey JReese@Accela.com



Company Name
Intact Partners Inc
Windsor Solutions, Inc.
PSD Software
GCOM Software Inc.
Accela, Inc.
Enterprise 24x7 Inc/E&E IT Consulting
Eastern Research Group, Inc. (ERG)
SilverLogic, LLC
Next Phase Solutions
Next Phase Solutions, Inc.
GCOM SOFTWARE INC.
Vertiba, LLC
Coastal Cloud
enfoTech & Consulting, Inc.
Alltech Consulting
Carahsoft Technology Corp.
PooleMcKinley
ERG
VisualVault
Kyra Solutions
North Highland
Vertiba
VisualVault
Salesforce
Smartronix, Inc.



Kyra Solutions, Inc.
Perconti Data Systems, Inc.
JD Software
ERG
Fairfax Data Systems
Deloitte Consulting
BasicGov Systems Inc.
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC
Coastal Cloud
DEP
Infor Public Sector
R&D Global Technologies
VisualVault
Accela, Inc.
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